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

Updated: 9/30/2021

About this data: The Metrics displayed here reflect median list price for All Residential Properties using MLS listing data.
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Market Activity Summary Stats
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Search Location: Central West End in St. Louis, MO; Date: Changes in the Last 3 Months; Transaction Types: For Sale;

Criteria Change Types: New Listings, Pending, Closed, Distressed; Property Types: Single Family,
Condo/Townhouse/Apt., CoOp, Mobile/Manufactured, Other Residential, Multifamily/Multiplex, Lot/Land,
Farm/Ranch sqft; Maximum Properties per Change Type: 10; Sort Order: Date

@ (O] ]

New Listings Pending Closed

Number of Properties 10 10 10
Low Price / Value $140,000 $182,500 $178,000
Median Price / Value $302,000 $549,450 $502,000
High Price / Value $589,000  $1,225,000  $1,225,000
Average Price / Sq. Ft. $189 $199 $165
Median Price / Sq. Ft. $182 $19 $149
Average Days in RPR 17 148 101
Median Days in RPR 6 77 53
Total Volume $3,350,799  $5,698,300  $5,310,300
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Living Lot List/ Price
o e . Prop Bed Area Size Year List Lease per
New Listings: 10 Type /Ba (sqft) (sqft) Built Date Price sq. ft.
1 @ Active  MLSID 21074441
4 N Kingshighway Blvd, #5DNO  Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 2/2 2,285 - 1908 10/18/2021  $474,999 $208

Here's the condo you've been waiting for: a delightfully-renovated, 5th-fl unit in the historic 1906 ABC Condominium. The unit featuresa
handsome new kitchen with s/s appliances and stone countertops; splendid new baths with heated floors, quality tile and fixtures a
gpacious living room with fireplace, built-in bookcases, and bay window; historic woodwork, lovely floors, high ceilings, private laundry
room with washer and dryer, 2-yr-old HVAC, basement storage, plus 2 assigned parking spaces, 1 in the basement garage, and 1 in the
lot directly behind the building (monthly fee for the 2 spacesis $125). The 48-unit ABC building ison the National Register, and enjoys
a fabulous roof-top deck overlooking the CWE and Forest Park The condo fee in this professonally-managed property includes
insurance, elevator, building superintendent, hot & cold water, sewer, trash, recycling, basic cable, janitorial, common-area
maintenance, and reserves for replacement. More info: www.ABCcondo.org.

Listing Courtesy of Coldwell Banker Realty - Gunda

2 @ Active Under Contract  MLSID: 21062661
380 N Taylor Ave, #53 CondolTownhouse/Apt. 22 1,200 - 1908 312021 $305000  $254

When you tour 3 South At The Knickerbocker Condominiums you will see what "Upscale UrbanLiving" isall about in the Heart of the
Historic CWE...AA This stunning 1,200sgft 2bd/2bth luxury condo is wrapped in windows and has an open floor plan loaded with
upgrades galore...Jus a few featuresinclude tray ceilings, gleaming wood floors, recessed lighting, special millwork & more. The
Greatroom area is perfect for "Holiday Entertaining” a large family or an intimate group... High-end Kitchen finishesinclude granite
countertops, custom cabinetry, & gainless appliancesw a gasrange. The Master Suite is sooo0 Light-Bright & Airy... The guest bedroom
is perfect for your family & friends... Updatesin both bathroomsinclude a deep soaking tub - designer tile & an oversized shower. You will
love this highly sought-after location just blocks from Universities, Hospitals, Restaurants, Shopping, Forest Park - Museums & More.
Welcome Homel!!!

Listing Courtesy of HSG Realty
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Central West End in St. Louis, MO

Market Activity Report

New Listings: 10 (cont.)

Living Lot List/ Price
Prop Bed Area Size Year List Lease per
Type /Ba (sq ft) (sqft) Built Date Price sq. ft.
3 @ Active Under Contract ~ MLSIDx 21039332
470 Lake Ave, Unit 4N Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 3/2 1,530 936 1908 8/4/2021 $198,900 $130

The Willard is one of the CWWE's mogt architecturally significant buildings; rich in architectural detail, millwork moldings, transoms,
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
offers additional living space, large laundry room, plenty of storage & 1 car garage. Just steps away from Whole Foods, shops and
resaurants and a short walk to Forest Park & BJG/VWU Medical campus. Move in and ENJOY!

Listing Courtesy of Coldwell Banker Realty - Gunda
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Central West End in St. Louis, MO

Market Activity Report

New Listings: 10 (cont.)

Living Lot List/ Price
Prop Bed Area Size Year List Lease per
Type /Ba (sq ft) (sqft) Built Date Price sq. ft.
8 . Active MLS ID: 21071870
4121 Westminster Pl Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 3/3 1,472 4,502 1989 10/14/2021  $285,000 $14

Malke this gorgeous remodeled townhome yours! Engineered hickory floors, a wood buming fireplace & the real brickwall give the living
area that deekcity living feel. The kitchen is something out of a magazine & will make your foodie friendswish they lived here! Tile
backsplash, quartz counters, modem tile flooring, a bright dining room with access out to your deck & the oasisthat isthe backyard, are
all in your reach! Low maintenance landscaping, a raised garden box, a whimsical bridge & a peaceful water feature serve up those laid
back nights that make everyone want to come to your house to relax on the weekends! An oversized 2 car garage with a separate 20x10
workshop provide the off street & private parking that everyone dreams of in the city. Only minutes from IKEA, chic restaurants, unique
shops & beautiful community gardensto pass on your way home, all offer that comforting CWE feel & convenience to your
neighborhood! You're invited, come see for yourself!

Listing Courtesy of Berkshire Hathaway Select

9 @ Active  MLSID 21070997

4501 Lindell Blvd, Unit 14F Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 1/1 A5 - 1963 10/13/2021  $140,000 $148

Quite possbly the best view of the city!Breathtaking exhibit of downtown from the 14th floor of the sought-after Lindell Terrace building
in CWE.Inviting & secure entry into nicely decorated contemporary lobby with doorman.Elevators lead to fantastic one bedroom,one
bathroom condo with almost 1,000sqft of living space.Gorgeous parquet floors upon entry that opensto dining and living rooms all
overlooking famous cathedral & STL skyline w/floor-to-ceiling windows.Updated kitchen w/plenty of cabinetry,stainless appliances cooktop
whood, granite countertops,custom backsplash,under-cabinet lighting & ceramic tile flooring.Hallway w/large coat & linen closetslead to
master bedroom w/parquet flooring & picturesque views of downtown along w/full bathroom w/updated vanity,granite
counter,undemount sink & fixture.Exercise room,24-hour security,rooftop terrace,storage room,secure parking & excellent walkability
including Forest Park Bames WWholefoods retail ,fantastic restaurants & much more!

Listing Courtesy of Coldwell Banker Realty - Gunda

10 @ Active  MLSID: 21072450

4531 Westminster PI Single Family 4/5 3,459 3,554 1904 10/13/2021  $589,000 $170
Stunning 3-Story, 4bd, 4.5 bth in the Central VWest End! This home has 3400+sqft of living space with an open floor plan, an inviting
entry foyer with wooden dtaircase, a living room with decorative fireplaces, recessed lighting continuing into the dining room with direct
access to the deck through glass french doors. A gourmet kitchen with custom cabinets, granite, stainless steel appliances, tile floorsand a
half-bath accompany the main level. The 2nd floor hosts a family room, a master suite with luxury bath and walkin closet, a convenient
laundry room with a full bath. The 3rd level includes a guest suite with walkdin closet, full bath and sky light. There's also 2 additional
bedrooms and an additional full bath on the 3rd floor. A highly desired two car garage, space for outdoor entertaining, gorgeous
landscaping and brick masonry makes this home one of a kind

Listing Courtesy of Avenue Real Estate Group
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Living Lot List/ Price
. . Prop Bed Area Size List Lease Pending per
Pendlng- 10 Type /Ba (sq ft) (sq ft) Date Price Date sq. ft.
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
terrace off the bedroom. Add color, texture, earthinessto your urban sanctuary equipped with the finest cooking amenities and the
convenience of a second-floor laundry room. Crown the experience with your own coveted rooftop temace. Park and store in your three-
car garage with an option to expand and customize the lower level asan office, theater, work out room, or tagting room. And as Benton
%0 eloquently put it, aThe artitaslife isthe bedt life." And now the artigt is...you.

Listing Courtesy of Dielmann Sotheby's Intl Realty

5@ Pending  MLSID: 21003031
4440 Lindell Bivd, Apt 303 Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 32 1,713 - 7272021 $182500 10092021 $107

Spectacular condo in the luxurious Piemre Chouteau high-rise! Very desirable CWE location! Carefree condo living at its best w/gorgeous
building/grounds & 24hr doomrman/security. Bright & spacious floorplan w/3 Bds, 2 Bths & 1700+ sqft. Arched entry & wood floors that flow
throughout! Expansive Living Rm isopen to Dining Rm & allows wonderful space to entertain! Original charm throughout w/service door
in the eat-in Kitchen & intricate tile floorsin the Bthd Private, in-unit Laundry! Large Bd wiwalkin closet & en suite Bth; 2nd full Bth
w/soaking tub, shower w/glass doors & 2 addal Bdswiceiling fans. Highlights: video security, self-managed & pristine building, & garage
parking. Monthly fee includes: heat, water, sewer, trash, gas, some electric & insurance. Relax outside on the rooftop deck w/incredible
views, watch the sunset and the city lightstwinke! Great location & walk to grocery, shops & restaurants, nightlife & Forest Park Close to
BJC, WashU, SLU & Hwy 64/40!

Listing Courtesy of EXP Realty, LLC

6 @ Pending M.SID 21062781
4208 Olive St Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 24 1,672 - 9142021  $337,000  10/8/2021  $202

Backon Market due to no fault of the seller. WWelcome home to this beautifully maintained townhome in Gadight Square. Home to jaw

|| dropping 10ft ceilings, a cozy living room with built in shelving and fireplace, separate dining room perfect for entertaining and a main
| floor powder room. The kitchen offerslarge 42" cabinets, granite countertops, a massive pantry with eat in breakfast room and entry to an

outdoor deck On the 2nd floor you will find 2 large massive master bedroom suites with their own full bathroomsand large walkin
closets. The laundry floor completesthe 2nd level. For the finish, the finished lower level offersa great entertaining space, another half
bath, additional storage and entry into the overszed 2 car garage. Thishome asall your wants and needs! Don't miss out on this
opportunity!

Listing Courtesy of Coldwell Banker Realty - Gunda

Copyright 2021 Realtors Property Re ce® LLC. All Rights Reserved.
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Living Lot List/ Price
. . Prop Bed Area Size List Lease Pending per
Pendlng- 10 (COHt.) Type /Ba (sq ft) (sq ft) Date Price Date sq. ft.
7 7@ Pending  M.SID: 21067357
. 4165 Mcpherson Ave Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 3/3 1,540 - 9/21/2021  $300,000  10/5/2021 $195

Thisbeautiful, spacious, open concept townhome isjust minutes from St Louis University, Wash U, Hospitals, Forest Park and many
walkable restaurants. Location can't be beat. The townhouse has 1540 sq feet of living space, dining room, family room and great room,
2.5 baths, 9 ft pour lower level. Professonally painted September 2021, kitchen updated with gorgeous backsplash, amble cabinets,
under cabinet lighting, stainless appliances, gas stove, quartz counters, breakfast bar. Attractive new light fixtures & new shades.
Handsome flooring finishes main level. New Pella windows THROUGHOUT transferable wamranty. The 2 car garage is attached to a
lovely private, fenced courtyard. Upstairs you will find 3 ample sized bedrooms. Master bedroom suite has separate tub & shower, walkin
closet, separate office space. Washer & dryer, kitchen refrigerator all stays asan extra bonus. H/AC replaced in 2018. Thishome istruly
move in ready! Tax abated until 2028. See list for all updates.
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